
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240014 FATHIMA MUFSILA K 1581
2 UG20240017 RIMSHIDA C H 1573
3 UG20240082 CHRISTY MARIYA SOJAN 1569
4 UG20240059 ANN MARIA THADATHIL 1563
5 UG20241013 AMJADA YASMIN 1561
6 UG20240012 NANDHITHA NANDAKUMAR 1530
7 UG20241163 ASWATHY C RAVI 1526
8 UG20240220 THARAMATHI K 1520
9 UG20240300 ANGEL MARIYA SHAJU 1517

10 UG20240011 SREELAYA E S 1511
11 UG20240297 ANAMIGA MANOJ 1509
12 UG20240726 SAMEERA E N 1508
13 UG20241027 SREENANDA.P 1503
14 UG20240331 ANUPAMA K M 1500
15 UG20240291 ABHINAYA N P 1496
16 UG20240360 MAHIMA MURALEEDHARAN 1495
17 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1494
18 UG20240954 KEERTHANA VENUKUMAR 1492
19 UG20241361 SIVAPRIYA REJIKUMAR 1492
20 UG20240314 ANAMIKA T D 1491

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240839 LIYA V JOY 1489
2 UG20241462 NANDANA R 1489
3 UG20241255 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 1489
4 UG20240129 FATHIMA RINIYA V 1489
5 UG20241338 CINTA ELSA JOSY 1488
6 UG20240046 SREENANDA P 1487
7 UG20240442 ARATHY V G 1487
8 UG20240641 SANIYA N.B 1486
9 UG20240847 AMRUTHA K S 1485

10 UG20241357 MERIN ALEXANDER 1483
11 UG20240736 KRISHNA M J 1483
12 UG20241307 AIN ROSE V L 1480
13 UG20240039 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV 1479
14 UG20240136 DARSANA.S 1479
15 UG20241359 AMEYA PAVI K 1477
16 UG20241463 MALAVIKA SUNDAR 1476
17 UG20241538 LISA CAROL RENNIS 1476
18 UG20240054 NANDHANA R 1472
19 UG20241222 NUHNA KAPPIL 1472
20 UG20241370 KRISHNAPRIYA C.S 1471
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21 UG20240640 JOSNA JOSE 1471
22 UG20241017 SHERIN SHAHANA P B 1470
23 UG20240829 SHANA NAHRIN NASSER 1468
24 UG20240075 ANAVADYA K P 1467
25 UG20241469 NEERAJA AM 1466
26 UG20240845 SUJITHRA P S 1464
27 UG20240684 NIRANJANA SUNIL 1464
28 UG20240615 MEHZA SHAJAHAN P M 1463
29 UG20240263 SIVANI T M 1462
30 UG20240395 NAINA FATHIMA 1457
31 UG20241261 NUHA M 1453
32 UG20240022 SREELAKSHMI.S 1449
33 UG20240335 THASNI K F 1449
34 UG20241244 SURUMI NAZRIN E U 1448
35 UG20241160 SHIKHA S ANOOP 1448
36 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 1447
37 UG20240438 A S NIVEDITHA 1447
38 UG20240814 SIVANI 1444
39 UG20240207 TARITA MB 1444
40 UG20241340 ANAMIKA V P 1443
41 UG20240741 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1442
42 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1440
43 UG20241247 SREYA K J 1437
44 UG20241401 SREELAKSHMI T S 1437
45 UG20240342 MEENAKSHI A 1435
46 UG20240965 ANNA PAULY 1434
47 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 1434
48 UG20241360 SREESHMA K P 1433
49 UG20241429 AGNA K J 1432
50 UG20240739 SANDRA FRANCIS 1430
51 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 1426
52 UG20241092 LAKSHMIPRIYA PR 1426
53 UG20240871 SEPHORA SARAH PAUL 1425
54 UG20241131 AHANA VIJI N 1422
55 UG20240213 MUHSINA K 1422
56 UG20240318 ANGEL SHAJU 1421
57 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1417
58 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 1414
59 UG20241496 NAMITHA K S 1410
60 UG20240819 FIDHA A A 1409
61 UG20240695 ARYA R 1408
62 UG20240809 ANNLIN AMMU MATHEW 1407
63 UG20240215 JEZIAH THERESA SHEGIN 1405
64 UG20240469 ARATHY PS 1404
65 UG20240251 SREELAKSHMI M 1404
66 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 1403
67 UG20241567 MARIYA TERESE B L 1402



68 UG20241522 ARYA REGHU 1402
69 UG20241428 ANUSREE K G 1400
70 UG20241257 ANNAPRADEEPPALLAN 1397
71 UG20240797 ANAMIKA K B 1396
72 UG20240985 AFLAHA N K 1396
73 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 1394
74 UG20240005 ARCHANA SHAJU 1392
75 UG20240548 GOURI C RAJ 1391
76 UG20241049 ANNA THERESA ROY 1391
77 UG20241267 ADYA J 1390
78 UG20240914 DEVIKA DAS A K 1390
79 UG20240837 SARAH BENOY 1387
80 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387
81 UG20241233 SREELAKSHMI NANDAKUMAR 1387
82 UG20240162 POUNAMI NAIR 1386
83 UG20240657 ARATHYKRISHNA V S 1386
84 UG20240788 HANNAMOL M F 1381
85 UG20241111 BHADRA S MENON 1381
86 UG20240192 ANUJA JOBY 1380
87 UG20241209 ISMATH FARSANA K 1380
88 UG20240629 SWATHY N S 1380
89 UG20241293 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1378
90 UG20240072 ANJANA P 1374
91 UG20241549 RITHUVARNA N K 1373
92 UG20240280 G GOUTHAMI 1371
93 UG20241508 KRISHNA J 1371
94 UG20241254 INSHA MEHRIN A 1370
95 UG20240328 FATHIMATH MINHA SHEBY 1370
96 UG20241122 ATHIRA E S 1369
97 UG20241346 SREYA N R 1368
98 UG20240476 CATHERINE TITTO 1368
99 UG20241278 CHAITHRA P 1368

100 UG20240372 SANDRA C C 1365
101 UG20240146 SHILPA P P 1364
102 UG20240840 EVA MARIA IVAN 1363
103 UG20241178 ANSHA V 1363
104 UG20240574 JEWEL JAMES 1361
105 UG20241072 ARYA MANOJ 1360
106 UG20241402 DEVANANDA PV 1360
107 UG20241063 SHINSHA JEBIN A P 1360
108 UG20240596 ARSHANA FATHIMA 1360
109 UG20240969 SWETHA S WARRIER 1355
110 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 1352
111 UG20240802 DEVIKA T S 1351
112 UG20240390 GAYATHRI T 1351
113 UG20240135 MALAVIKA SANTHOSH 1349
114 UG20240289 MALAVIKA A MENON 1348



115 UG20241512 SHANET BENNIMON 1346
116 UG20240219 JIYA MARIYA 1345
117 UG20240750 ANSHIDA C A 1340
118 UG20240443 AMITHA SHELVI 1340
119 UG20240184 ANUPAMA C S 1339
120 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 1339
121 UG20240937 SHRIYA SAMIN 1338
122 UG20240702 N K SANJANA 1336
123 UG20240323 JANE MARIA 1335
124 UG20240756 ISA TONY 1335
125 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 1332
126 UG20241539 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1330
127 UG20241451 VAISHNAVI NAIR 1330
128 UG20240320 SURYA K S 1329
129 UG20240996 VISHNUPRIYA 1328
130 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 1320
131 UG20241014 ELIZABETH JOHN 1318
132 UG20240406 THAHSINA K.A 1316
133 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1315
134 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 1313
135 UG20240402 SAKHEYA T S 1310
136 UG20240737 NEHA MARIA 1309
137 UG20241210 FATHIMA NASRIN K 1309
138 UG20240644 AYANA A J 1309
139 UG20241040 JWELL MARIYA V B 1307
140 UG20240209 NEERAJA SURESH 1306
141 UG20240244 HANEENA A P 1301
142 UG20240307 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1301
143 UG20241141 ALEENA ROSE M T 1299
144 UG20240226 MONICA THERESA 1296
145 UG20241300 KRISHNA P NAIR 1293
146 UG20240609 ISHA MARIYAM T M 1288
147 UG20240924 REETHU O 1287
148 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 1286
149 UG20240730 SHIRIN NASRIN O N 1286
150 UG20241350 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 1285
151 UG20240498 NANDANA T P 1279
152 UG20240401 FATHIMA NASRIN PA 1277
153 UG20240897 RUDRA N R 1277
154 UG20240898 SREE LAKSHMI PUZHAKKAL VYASAN 1276
155 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1271
156 UG20240808 LAMIYA ISMAIL N 1270
157 UG20240879 AAVANI SIVAKUMAR 1266
158 UG20240080 NANDHANA KR 1266
159 UG20240976 FATHIMMATH NASRIYA 1263
160 UG20240611 SREERANJINI R 1262
161 UG20241251 AMEGA PS 1258



162 UG20241044 ANUSREE K S 1257
163 UG20240193 JEFFNA ROSE 1255
164 UG20240481 ANJANA T A 1255
165 UG20240804 KRISHNA NEENDOOR 1254
166 UG20241213 KALYANI K 1251
167 UG20240961 ANU P A 1251
168 UG20241290 AVANTHIKA GOPI 1250
169 UG20240206 VENEESA ROSE JIJO 1242
170 UG20240916 SANTHRA T S 1239
171 UG20240613 MYTHILY M SUNIL 1238
172 UG20240386 JASMIN JOSE 1238
173 UG20240882 NEHA BENNY M B 1236
174 UG20240070 ARCHANA P 1235
175 UG20240844 PAVITHRA P B 1230
176 UG20241169 ANGEL ANTONY 1230
177 UG20240377 SANDHRA U S 1228
178 UG20240062 GODVEENA XAVIER 1227
179 UG20240366 KAVYA RAMAN 1227
180 UG20240828 DIYA AJITH 1227
181 UG20240667 BILVA T B 1226
182 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 1222
183 UG20240527 FIZA PARVIN N M 1217
184 UG20241197 ALEENA C P 1217
185 UG20240407 TWINKLE C S 1214
186 UG20240891 ANKITHA SAJI 1214
187 UG20240911 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212
188 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 1208
189 UG20241422 SWETHA K S 1204
190 UG20241306 FATHIMA ANISHA 1204
191 UG20240544 ANGEL THOMAS 1200
192 UG20240706 SANJANA JAYACHANDRAN 1198
193 UG20240483 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1197
194 UG20241516 RWITHIKA K 1195
195 UG20241403 SIONA SEBASTIAN 1194
196 UG20240431 PRARTHANA R MENON 1192
197 UG20241195 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 1188
198 UG20240392 ANEESHA M E 1180
199 UG20241129 NAVYA JAYAN 1180
200 UG20240884 NEELANJANA K N 1173
201 UG20240651 KATHIYA HONEY 1171
202 UG20240260 POORNASREE V P 1170
203 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 1164
204 UG20241345 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 1162
205 UG20240486 SHAMNA SHERIN T H 1160
206 UG20240997 ANSHIDHA V A 1157
207 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 1156
208 UG20240732 SHANA NASRIN O N 1156



209 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 1156
210 UG20241494 FATHIMA LAIBA P 1154
211 UG20240816 JAIMI P J 1149
212 UG20240786 FAHEEMA YASMIN E A 1145
213 UG20240531 ATHULYA V S 1140
214 UG20240576 ANJANA N J 1136
215 UG20240789 K KRISHNENDU 1131
216 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125
217 UG20240117 SARANNYA A MENON 1123
218 UG20240689 ADITHYA DAS V R 1099
219 UG20241563 AMRUTHA P S 1099
220 UG20241238 ALPHY V C 1093
221 UG20241124 AKSHAYA N.S 1092
222 UG20240813 ANJU C S 1091
223 UG20240382 ANILA P J 1089
224 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 1089
225 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 1084
226 UG20241134 SHAHINA R S 1083
227 UG20240048 MALAVIKA A 1075
228 UG20240848 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 1073
229 UG20240350 ANJANA V P 1073
230 UG20240537 ATHULYA K U 1072
231 UG20240995 ABHIRAMI K.S 1072
232 UG20240908 SIVAKAMI V S 1071
233 UG20240754 AINJANA BABU 1071
234 UG20240555 FAZNA K H 1070
235 UG20241437 ARCHANA P V 1064
236 UG20240258 RINSHA K A 1052
237 UG20240137 NAFEESUNISA T N 1043
238 UG20240553 SREENALAKSHMI C 1041
239 UG20240606 NAVYA E H 1036
240 UG20241334 HAMEESHA K R 1036
241 UG20241248 ANOOJA A A 1032
242 UG20241000 ANNA ROSE P J 1022
243 UG20240923 HARITHA C M 1022
244 UG20241424 DEVIKA V S 1016
245 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 1010
246 UG20241467 ASHIDHA P A 1009
247 UG20240787 AJUNA P S 1003
248 UG20241142 SREENAMOL.S 999
249 UG20241151 DILNA ROSE DILI 993
250 UG20240817 AMITHA C M 977
251 UG20241526 SREEDRISHYA I S 960
252 UG20241376 K. S SANDRA 955
253 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 948
254 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 937
255 UG20240002 JINITHA P 936



256 UG20240661 DILSIYA K A 929
257 UG20240691 ROSE MARY A V 920
258 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 914
259 UG20241322 K T SHIFA 908
260 UG20240286 NIDHI.M.SREENIVASAN 876
261 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 801
262 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 579

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240839 LIYA V JOY 1489
2 UG20241338 CINTA ELSA JOSY 1488
3 UG20241307 AIN ROSE V L 1480
4 UG20241538 LISA CAROL RENNIS 1476

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240640 JOSNA JOSE 1471
2 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 1447
3 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1440
4 UG20241429 AGNA K J 1432
5 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 1426
6 UG20240318 ANGEL SHAJU 1421
7 UG20240309 ALEENA K B 1417
8 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 1414
9 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 1403

10 UG20241567 MARIYA TERESE B L 1402
11 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 1394
12 UG20240005 ARCHANA SHAJU 1392
13 UG20241049 ANNA THERESA ROY 1391
14 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387
15 UG20240574 JEWEL JAMES 1361
16 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 1352
17 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 1339
18 UG20240756 ISA TONY 1335
19 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 1332
20 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 1320
21 UG20241014 ELIZABETH JOHN 1318
22 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1315
23 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 1313
24 UG20240737 NEHA MARIA 1309
25 UG20240644 AYANA A J 1309
26 UG20241141 ALEENA ROSE M T 1299
27 UG20240226 MONICA THERESA 1296
28 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 1286
29 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1271
30 UG20240961 ANU P A 1251
31 UG20241169 ANGEL ANTONY 1230
32 UG20240062 GODVEENA XAVIER 1227

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



33 UG20240667 BILVA T B 1226
34 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 1222
35 UG20241197 ALEENA C P 1217
36 UG20240407 TWINKLE C S 1214
37 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 1208
38 UG20240483 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1197
39 UG20241403 SIONA SEBASTIAN 1194
40 UG20240392 ANEESHA M E 1180
41 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 1164
42 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 1156
43 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125
44 UG20241238 ALPHY V C 1093
45 UG20240813 ANJU C S 1091
46 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 1084
47 UG20241000 ANNA ROSE P J 1022
48 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 948
49 UG20240691 ROSE MARY A V 920
50 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 579

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 1089
2 UG20240754 AINJANA BABU 1071
3 UG20241437 ARCHANA P V 1064
4 UG20241248 ANOOJA A A 1032
5 UG20240923 HARITHA C M 1022
6 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 1010

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241142 SREENAMOL.S 999
2 UG20241526 SREEDRISHYA I S 960
3 UG20241376 K. S SANDRA 955
4 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 914

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 




